Laacoo 3a3893

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	s #)			
(Oil)	ji Otatoi Zipri none	; ++)			
PICK-UP	TIAW [MAIL			
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
•	,	•			
	cument Number)				
(50)	cament Nomber)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	-				
	ODNE				
	J. HUK.	_			
J. HORNE AUG 28 202:					
	F 1-				
	·				

Office Use Only



800413163188

08/11/23--01020--001 **950.00

23 AUG 11 PM 5: 05

COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	IPROCESS LOANS LLC		
	Na	me of Limited	Liability Company
Dear Sir or N	Aadam:		
The enclosed	Registered Agent/Registered Of	fice Change an	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning th	nis matter to the	e following:
Susan Rushin	g		
	Name of Person		
Rushing Law	Firm, PLLC		
	Firm/Company		
3124 West Co	ounty Highway 30A		
	Address		
Santa Rosa Bo	each. FL 32459		
	City/State and Zip Code		
susan@rushin	glaw30a.com		
E-mail	address: (to be used for future and	nual report not	ification)
For further in	nformation concerning this matter	, please call:	
Susan Rushin	ត	850 at (534-0123
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Regi Divi P.O.	ling Address: istration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	osed is a check for the following		Tallahassee, FL 32303 \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	nme of the limited liability company: IPROCESS LOA	NS LL	С		
2. (a)	5778 MARIGOLD LOOP		(b) 5778 MARIGOLD LOOP		
2. (4)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	CRESTVIEW, FL 32539			CRESTV	/IEW, FL 32539
	05/12/2022		I.	.2200022	3893
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	_		Document number
5. (a)	Rushing Law Firm, PLLC				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Flor	ida I	Dept. of Su	ate:
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	<u>1DDRE</u>	<u>(SS)</u>		
	1394 COUNTY HIGHWAY 283 S. BLDG. 1				N
	Santa Rosa Beach	32459)		
					- F
(b)					
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office	<u>addı</u>	ress:	ED 9/1 5: 05 8 STATE SELORIDA
	NEW Registered Office Address:		•		_ 35° OI
	3124 West County Highway 30A				
	Santa Rosa Beach . FL	32459)		_
change agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the law e or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	registe bility f the li	ered con imit	l office a ipany, it ed liabil:	nd the business office of the registered is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ity company or as otherwise provided in
Signa	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member	_		<u>-</u>	Printed or typed name of signee
provisi the obl to mere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agreeins of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I have been address, I have been address. I have been address and the control of this change.	ee to a perfor l for in nereby	ict ii man i Ch con	n this cap ace of my apter 60 firm tha	pacity. I further agree to comply with the duties, and I am familiar with and accept 15, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed the limited liability company has been
Signatu	re of Registered Agent Division of Corporations P.O. I	30x 63	327€	Tallah:	assee, FL 32314

FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)